FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Thursday, 25 October 2018 at 4:11 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Geraldton - Thursday, 25 October 2018

2:07 PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)
6 TimeAnd Truth 2/1:2 7 6 Mar '17 55.0 56.0 13.0 6 7.0 Childs  Paterson 4

Page 1/2



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kembla Grange - Saturday, 27 October 2018

1:46 PM - HUME DOORS & TIMBER F&M MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)

10 River Bird 5/1: 0 1 5 Feb '18 13L 55.0 575 555 36
2:56 PM - BAINESMASONRY CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1200m)

3 Only WannaSing 2/1:1 3 7 Feb '18 45L 57.0 55.0 59.0 45
4:06 PM - SKY RACING SPRING PROVINCIAL SERIESHEAT 2- CLASS5PLATE (1400m)

10 Grand Soleil V1:3 1 3 Apr'17 57.0 54.0

4 Dissolution 7/3: 2 6 12 Apr'18 59.0 56.0
5:43PM - PGH BRICKS & PAVERS MAIDEN HANDICAP (1400m)

3 Read All About It v1:0 3 3 Dec'11 59.0 575

Page 2/2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.6

145

4.0
18.0

6.0

BLP

11

-1
12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

4.6

75

1.0
6.0

30

Trainer

Coyle

Lees

Lees
Widdup

Poletti

Jockey

Jess. Taylor

Gibbons

Jennings

Wells

Ag


http://www.tcpdf.org

