FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Thursday, 25 October 2018 at 4:11 pm.

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last	Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg Trainer	Jockey	Ag	3
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor		e	

Geraldton - Thursday, 25 October 2018

2:07 PM - TABTOUCH -	RETTER VOI	IIR RET HAN	JDICAP	(1200m)
2:0/ FW - TADIOUCH -	DELIER IU	UK DET HAI	IDICAL (1400111)

6 **Time And Truth** 2/1: 2 7 6 Mar '17 55.0 56.0 13.0 6 7.0 Childs Paterson 4

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg		Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Ag e
Kembla Grange - Saturday, 27 October 2018																	
1:46 PM - HUME DOO	1:46 PM - HUME DOORS & TIMBER F&M MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)																
10 River Bird	5/1: 0	1	5	Feb '18	1.3L	55.0	57.5	55.5	3.6	8	9.6	8		4.6	Coyle	Jess.Taylor	3
2:56 PM - BAINES MA	SONRY CLA	ASS 2 HA	NDIC	AP (1200)	m)												
3 Only Wanna Sing	2/1: 1	3	7	Feb '18	4.5L	57.0	55.0	59.0	4.5	8	14.5	11		7.5	Lees	Gibbons	3
4:06 PM - SKY RACING SPRING PROVINCIAL SERIES HEAT 2 - CLASS 5 PLATE (1400m)																	
10 Grand Soleil	1/1: 3	1	3	Apr '17		57.0		54.0			4.0	-1		1.0	Lees		5
4 Dissolution	7/3: 2	6	12	Apr '18		59.0		56.0		6	18.0	12		6.0	Widdup	Jennings	4
5:43 PM - PGH BRICK	5:43 PM - PGH BRICKS & PAVERS MAIDEN HANDICAP (1400m)																
3 Read All About It	1/1:0	3	3	Dec '11		59.0		57.5			6.0	-1		3.0	Poletti	Wells	5